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MORNING ROUTES:

Gwynn Park Middle

BUS 055
06:41 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD & MARLTON CENTER DR

06:48 AM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

06:49 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & WOODSTOCK DR W

06:50 AM 9101 FAIRHAVEN AVE

06:52 AM DORSEY LN & FAIRHAVEN AVE

06:54 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN

06:57 AM 9301 MIDLAND TURN

BUS 063
05:52 AM 13507 WILLIAM BEANES RD

05:55 AM 5819 OLD CRAIN HWY

05:58 AM GRAINGER TER & MARBURG LN

06:01 AM GOLD YARROW LN & OLD CRAIN HWY

06:04 AM BLUE SAGE LN & CROOM STATION RD

06:11 AM 5916 OLD CROOM STATION RD

06:15 AM 14421 WAYNESFORD DR

06:19 AM 6415 CHEW RD

06:22 AM 6210 CRAIN HWY(PULL OFF)

06:27 AM CRAIN HWY & BRAGG MOTEL DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

06:30 AM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

06:32 AM AQUINAS AVE & TOURS DR

06:35 AM STURDEE DR & TOURS DR

06:40 AM 8501 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW

06:45 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & GREEN TEE PL

06:50 AM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

06:54 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

06:57 AM 10007 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

06:59 AM 11451 DULEY STATION RD

07:05 AM FURGANG RD & OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

BUS 070
06:38 AM 8300 TRUMPS HILL RD

06:40 AM N MARLTON AVE & TRUMPS HILL RD

06:42 AM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

06:45 AM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

06:47 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE & OLD COLONY DR

06:48 AM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

06:50 AM 12600 WOODSTOCK DR E

06:51 AM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

06:53 AM 8701 TRUMPS HILL RD
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06:55 AM TRUMPS HILL RD & WEATHERVANE LN

06:56 AM 9030 TRUMPS HILL RD

06:58 AM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

BUS 077
05:45 AM 8066 CROOM RD

05:50 AM 9124 CROOM RD

05:52 AM 14403 CROOM AIRPORT RD

05:56 AM CROOM ACRES TER & CROOM AIRPORT RD

05:57 AM CROOM AIRPORT RD @ MAILBOXES 15401-15601

06:02 AM 15470 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:06 AM 14809 MOUNT CALVERT RD

06:08 AM MOUNT CALVERT RD @ DRIVEWAY SIGN (14714-14728 )

06:12 AM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

06:13 AM 9524 CROOM RD

06:18 AM DULEY STATION RD & THOMAS BROOKE PL

06:21 AM BRIGHT LEAF WAY & DULEY STATION RD

06:25 AM BENDING BROOK WAY & COUNTRY RIDGE DR

06:27 AM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

06:29 AM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

06:32 AM WALLACE LANDING CT & WALLACE LN

06:35 AM MIDLAND TURN & WALLACE LN

06:38 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE & THRUSH PL

06:44 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE & MIDSTOCK LN

06:53 AM 11821 DULEY STATION RD

BUS 812
07:05 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 813
06:41 AM BRANDYWINE RD & KATHLEEN LN

06:46 AM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

06:52 AM OLD INDIAN HEAD RD & SAMMS PL

07:02 AM WILLIAMS DR @ CRAIN HWY CUT THRU

07:07 AM DYSON RD & STEAM MILL FARM DR

BUS 815
06:45 AM CRESTWOOD AVE N & EARNSHAW DR

06:47 AM LUSBYS LN & EARNSHAW DR

06:54 AM LUSBYS LN @ MAILBOXES 12403-12409

06:57 AM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

BUS 816
06:59 AM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

07:01 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR
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BUS 817
06:34 AM 15512 BRINTON WAY

06:42 AM MCKENDREE RD AND LAVENDER DREAM CT

06:48 AM ENGLISH POINT LN & MCKENDREE RD

06:51 AM MCKENDREE RD & GREEN GLADE DR @ SPRING HILLS TOWNHOMES

07:02 AM CHADDS FORD DR & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

BUS 818
06:57 AM BIRMINGHAM CIR & CHADDS FORD DR & KENNETT SQUARE WAY

BUS 823
06:43 AM BROUGHTON BLUFF & MADISON PARK CT & SAVANNAH DR

06:51 AM SAVANNAH DR & OLD HABERSHAM LN & DRAYTON WAY

06:55 AM SAVANNAH DR & SAVANNAH XING

BUS 834
05:08 AM 15501 BRANDYWINE RD

05:12 AM 16203 BRANDYWINE RD

05:16 AM 16500 BRANDYWINE RD

05:18 AM 16411 BRANDYWINE RD

05:27 AM 16807 AQUASCO RD

05:39 AM 18814 HORSEHEAD RD

05:53 AM 16901 HORSEHEAD RD

05:57 AM 14101 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

06:05 AM 15209 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

06:13 AM TAYLERTON LANE (IN THE BACK) @ CUL DE SAC

06:27 AM 18104 CROOM RD

06:43 AM 16401 RIVER AIRPORT RD

06:50 AM 15101-15200 NELSON PIERRE RD @ MAILBOXES

BUS 839
06:33 AM GLADEBROOK RD AND BRANCH HOLLOW WAY

06:39 AM BRANDYWINE RD & OLD MARBURY RD

06:45 AM BRANDYWINE RD @ MAILBOXES 12714-124718

06:49 AM 12611 BRANDYWINE RD

06:53 AM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

07:00 AM 13220 BRANDYWINE RD

07:04 AM BRANDYWINE RD & SPRING RD

BUS 842
05:39 AM 14009 TOWER RD

05:44 AM 13620 TOWER RD

05:46 AM 13604 TOWER RD

05:48 AM 13600 TOWER RD

05:50 AM 13607 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD
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05:52 AM 13709 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

06:05 AM 12912 MARTIN RD

06:14 AM 13109 - 13121 MARTIN RD @ DRIVEWAYS

06:18 AM 13605 MARTIN RD

06:31 AM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

06:38 AM BADEN NAYLOR RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 15208-15163

06:40 AM 15109-15115-15011 BADEN NAYLOR RD @ DRIVEWAY

06:43 AM BADEN NAYLOR RD @ MAILBOXES 15500-15515

06:46 AM 15804 BADEN NAYLOR RD

06:50 AM BADEN NAYLOR RD & LETCHER RD E

06:53 AM 16501 BADEN NAYLOR RD

BUS 843
06:51 AM CHADDS FORD DR & CHADSEY LN & PULASKI RD

BUS 846
07:01 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TERRACE A

07:03 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

BUS 853
06:25 AM 9502 DYSON RD

06:30 AM 12400 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE @ DRIVERWAY

06:40 AM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

06:42 AM BAILEY DR & BLACKSTONE AVE

06:48 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & TERRACO PL

06:50 AM 10508 FRANK TIPPETT RD

06:55 AM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

06:59 AM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

BUS 857
06:48 AM 11000 FRANK TIPPETT RD

06:51 AM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

06:52 AM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

BUS 858
05:50 AM 17901 AQUASCO RD

05:55 AM 18710 AQUASCO RD

05:56 AM 18814 AQUASCO RD

05:58 AM AQUASCO RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES(19011-19213

06:12 AM 21405 AQUASCO RD

06:14 AM 21601 AQUASCO RD

06:17 AM AQUASCO RD & SAINT MARYS CHURCH RD

06:19 AM DOCTOR BOWEN RD & GARRETTS CHANCE CT

06:21 AM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

06:23 AM AQUASCO RD & SAINT PHILLIPS RD
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06:29 AM AQUASCO RD & NECK RD

06:37 AM BUZZARD HILL RD & EAGLE HARBOR RD

06:40 AM 17701 EAGLE HARBOR RD

06:41 AM 17704 EAGLE HARBOR RD

06:43 AM 18000 EAGLE HARBOR RD

06:44 AM BANNEKER BLVD & TRUEMAN POINT RD

BUS 859
06:22 AM BRANDYWINE RD & HICKORY BND

06:31 AM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR

06:40 AM CRESTWOOD AVE S & MOORES RD

06:58 AM 13325 BRANDYWINE RD

07:04 AM BRANDYWINE RD & OLD BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 860
06:15 AM 6008 ACCOKEEK RD

06:26 AM ACCOKEEK RD & NEALE DR

06:36 AM 6102 FLORAL PARK RD

06:38 AM CHATHAM PARK DR & WHITAKER PARK DR

06:40 AM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

06:42 AM 6601 FLORAL PARK RD

BUS 861
05:34 AM BRANDYWINE RD & CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

05:40 AM 14280 BRANDYWINE RD

05:44 AM 10709 N KEYS RD

05:50 AM 11619 N KEYS RD

05:52 AM 12010 N KEYS RD

05:59 AM 12105 N KEYS RD

06:11 AM CROSS ROAD TRL & AUTHUR CT

06:20 AM 11000 CROSS ROAD TRL

06:32 AM 10603 CROSS ROAD TRL

06:40 AM CALIPH ST & CHELTENHAM DR

06:44 AM 12700 CRAIN HWY SE @ WORLD VIEW DAYCARE

06:47 AM 9513 DYSON RD

06:52 AM 13300 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

06:56 AM BANK ST & CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

06:59 AM 13810 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

07:02 AM 13904 MISSOURI AVE

07:04 AM MISSOURI AVE & MANGROVE DR

BUS 862
06:09 AM 8311 CEDARVILLE RD

06:11 AM CEDARVILLE RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 8507-8509

06:18 AM 10501 CEDARVILLE RD @ CEDARVILLE MOBILE HOME PARK
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06:21 AM CEDARVILLE RD & PINE DR  @ MAILBOXES 11000-11240

06:30 AM 12406 CEDARVILLE RD

06:36 AM 15910 BRANDYWINE RD

06:38 AM 16001 ASHBOX RD

06:40 AM 16307 ASHBOX RD

06:54 AM 15532 BRANDYWINE RD

06:56 AM BRANDYWINE RD & EVERGREEN WAY

07:00 AM 15011 BRANDYWINE RD

07:09 AM 14330 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 863
05:18 AM 10838 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

05:25 AM 13305 VAN BRADY RD

05:37 AM 13311 VAN BRADY RD

05:45 AM 12520 VAN BRADY RD

05:57 AM BADARD ST & FENNO RD & SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

06:06 AM 16830 CANDY HILL RD

06:19 AM 16341 TANYARD RD

06:23 AM 16319 TANYARD RD

06:26 AM 16000 TANYARD RD

06:29 AM CHESWICKE LN & CROOM RD

06:33 AM 13206 CROOM RD

06:38 AM 14551 CANDY HILL RD

06:52 AM PLANTATION DR & TOBACCO TRAIL LN
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AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Gwynn Park Middle

BUS 032
02:38 PM FURGANG RD & OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

02:45 PM 12520 VAN BRADY RD

02:53 PM 11451 DULEY STATION RD

02:57 PM 10007 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

03:00 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

03:03 PM MUIRFIELD DR & TAM O SHANTER DR

03:09 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & GREEN TEE PL

03:15 PM 8501 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW

03:22 PM STURDEE DR & TOURS DR

03:24 PM AQUINAS AVE & TOURS DR

03:26 PM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

03:32 PM CRAIN HWY & BRAGG MOTEL DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

03:36 PM 6210 CRAIN HWY(PULL OFF)

03:41 PM 6415 CHEW RD

03:47 PM 14421 WAYNESFORD DR

03:52 PM BLUE SAGE LN & CROOM STATION RD

03:59 PM 5916 OLD CROOM STATION RD

04:02 PM GOLD YARROW LN & OLD CRAIN HWY

04:05 PM GRAINGER TER & MARBURG LN

04:11 PM 5819 OLD CRAIN HWY

04:22 PM 13507 WILLIAM BEANES RD

BUS 051
02:45 PM 11821 DULEY STATION RD

02:48 PM WALLACE LANDING CT & WALLACE LN

02:53 PM MIDLAND TURN & WALLACE LN

02:56 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE & THRUSH PL

03:02 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE & MIDSTOCK LN

03:11 PM BROOKHAVEN LN & CLEARWATER WAY

03:13 PM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

03:14 PM BENDING BROOK WAY & COUNTRY RIDGE DR

03:18 PM DULEY STATION RD & SAMUEL GORDON PL

03:20 PM BRIGHT LEAF WAY & DULEY STATION RD

03:22 PM DULEY STATION RD & THOMAS BROOKE PL

03:25 PM 9524 CROOM RD

03:27 PM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

03:33 PM 9124 CROOM RD

03:35 PM 14403 CROOM AIRPORT RD

03:39 PM CROOM ACRES TER & CROOM AIRPORT RD

03:40 PM CROOM AIRPORT RD @ MAILBOXES 15401-15601
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03:45 PM 15470 MOUNT CALVERT RD

03:46 PM 14809 MOUNT CALVERT RD

03:48 PM MOUNT CALVERT RD @ DRIVEWAY SIGN (14714-14728 )

03:56 PM 8066 CROOM RD

BUS 063
02:44 PM 9301 MIDLAND TURN

02:45 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & MIDLAND TURN

02:46 PM DORSEY LN & FAIRHAVEN AVE

02:47 PM 9101 FAIRHAVEN AVE

02:49 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & WOODSTOCK DR W

02:51 PM FLORIN WAY & TRUMBULL DR

02:54 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD & MARLTON CENTER DR

BUS 072
02:42 PM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

02:43 PM 9030 TRUMPS HILL RD

02:45 PM TRUMPS HILL RD & WEATHERVANE LN

02:46 PM 8701 TRUMPS HILL RD

02:49 PM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

02:51 PM 12600 WOODSTOCK DR E

02:53 PM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

02:54 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE & OLD COLONY DR

02:57 PM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

02:58 PM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

03:00 PM N MARLTON AVE & TRUMPS HILL RD

03:01 PM 8300 TRUMPS HILL RD

BUS 812
02:41 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 813
02:42 PM DYSON RD & STEAM MILL FARM DR

02:47 PM WILLIAMS DR @ CRAIN HWY CUT THRU

02:59 PM OLD INDIAN HEAD RD & SAMMS PL

03:06 PM BRANDYWINE RD & KATHLEEN LN

03:11 PM BRANDYWINE HEIGHTS RD & SHEEHAN DR

BUS 815
02:43 PM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

02:45 PM LUSBYS LN @ MAILBOXES 12403-12409

02:49 PM LUSBYS LN & EARNSHAW DR

02:51 PM CRESTWOOD AVE N & EARNSHAW DR

BUS 816



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:53:37 PM Page 9 of 12

02:42 PM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

02:45 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

BUS 817
02:35 PM CHADDS FORD DR & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

02:41 PM MCKENDREE RD & GREEN GLADE DR @ SPRING HILLS TOWNHOMES

02:49 PM ENGLISH POINT LN & MCKENDREE RD

02:52 PM MCKENDREE RD AND LAVENDER DREAM CT

02:57 PM 15512 BRINTON WAY

BUS 818
02:35 PM BIRMINGHAM CIR & CHADDS FORD DR & KENNETT SQUARE WAY

BUS 823
02:34 PM BROUGHTON BLUFF & MADISON PARK CT & SAVANNAH DR

02:42 PM SAVANNAH DR & OLD HABERSHAM LN & DRAYTON WAY

02:46 PM SAVANNAH DR & SAVANNAH XING

BUS 834
02:37 PM 15501 BRANDYWINE RD

02:43 PM 16203 BRANDYWINE RD

02:49 PM 16500 BRANDYWINE RD

02:55 PM 16411 BRANDYWINE RD

02:59 PM 16807 AQUASCO RD

03:13 PM 18814 HORSEHEAD RD

03:24 PM 16901 HORSEHEAD RD

03:28 PM 14101 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

03:34 PM 15209 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

03:45 PM 18104 CROOM RD

04:03 PM 16401 RIVER AIRPORT RD

04:12 PM TAYLERTON LN & MAYTON CT

04:27 PM 15101-15200 NELSON PIERRE RD @ MAILBOXES

BUS 839
02:31 PM BRANDYWINE RD & SPRING RD

02:33 PM BRANDYWINE RD @ MAILBOXES 12714-124718

02:35 PM 12611 BRANDYWINE RD

02:39 PM GLADEBROOK RD AND BRANCH HOLLOW WAY

02:40 PM 13220 BRANDYWINE RD

02:42 PM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

02:49 PM BRANDYWINE RD & OLD MARBURY RD

BUS 842
02:41 PM 14009 TOWER RD

02:46 PM 13620 TOWER RD
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02:48 PM 13604 TOWER RD

02:50 PM 13600 TOWER RD

02:52 PM 13607 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

02:54 PM 13709 OLD INDIAN HEAD RD

03:09 PM 12912 MARTIN RD

03:14 PM 13109 - 13121 MARTIN RD @ DRIVEWAYS

03:20 PM 13605 MARTIN RD

03:28 PM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

03:35 PM BADEN NAYLOR RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 15208-15163

03:37 PM 15109-15115-15011 BADEN NAYLOR RD @ DRIVEWAY

03:40 PM BADEN NAYLOR RD @ MAILBOXES 15500-15515

03:43 PM 15804 BADEN NAYLOR RD

03:46 PM BADEN NAYLOR RD & LETCHER RD E

03:49 PM 16501 BADEN NAYLOR RD

BUS 843
02:36 PM CHADDS FORD DR & CHADSEY LN & PULASKI RD

BUS 846
02:34 PM MATAPEAKE BUSINESS DR & MATTAWOMAN DRIVE

02:42 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

02:44 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & TOWNSEND TERRACE AVE & TOWNSHEND TE

BUS 853
02:39 PM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

02:42 PM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

02:47 PM 10508 FRANK TIPPETT RD

02:50 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & TERRACO PL

02:55 PM BAILEY DR & BLACKSTONE AVE

02:58 PM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

03:04 PM 12400 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SE @ DRIVERWAY

03:15 PM 9502 DYSON RD

BUS 857
02:40 PM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

02:42 PM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

02:45 PM 11000 FRANK TIPPETT RD

BUS 858
02:55 PM AQUASCO RD@ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES (19011-19213)

03:18 PM 21405 AQUASCO RD

03:20 PM 21601 AQUASCO RD

03:25 PM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

03:30 PM DOCTOR BOWEN RD & GARRETTS CHANCE CT

03:35 PM AQUASCO RD & SAINT PHILLIPS RD
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03:39 PM AQUASCO RD & NECK RD

03:58 PM 17708 EAGLE HARBOR RD

04:04 PM BANNEKER BLVD & TRUEMAN POINT RD

04:08 PM 18000 EAGLE HARBOR RD

04:10 PM 17704 EAGLE HARBOR RD

04:14 PM BUZZARD HILL RD & EAGLE HARBOR RD

04:19 PM AQUASCO RD & SAINT MARYS CHURCH RD

04:31 PM 18814 AQUASCO RD

04:33 PM 18710 AQUASCO RD

04:42 PM 17901 AQUASCO RD

BUS 859
02:39 PM 13325 BRANDYWINE RD

03:01 PM CRESTWOOD AVE S & MOORES RD

03:06 PM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR

03:15 PM BRANDYWINE RD & HICKORY BND

BUS 860
02:40 PM 6601 FLORAL PARK RD

02:47 PM CHATHAM PARK DR & OLD LIBERTY LN

02:51 PM CHATHAM PARK DR & WHITAKER PARK DR

02:56 PM 6102 FLORAL PARK RD

03:17 PM ACCOKEEK RD & NEALE DR

03:31 PM 6008 ACCOKEEK RD

BUS 861
02:32 PM 13904 MISSOURI AVE

02:34 PM MISSOURI AVE & MANGROVE DR

02:37 PM 12700 CRAIN HWY SE @ WORLD VIEW DAYCARE

02:42 PM CALIPH ST & CHELTENHAM DR

02:44 PM 9513 DYSON RD

02:53 PM 13300 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

03:02 PM BANK ST & CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

03:05 PM 13810 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

03:08 PM BRANDYWINE RD & CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

03:12 PM 14280 BRANDYWINE RD

03:16 PM 10709 N KEYS RD

03:22 PM 11619 N KEYS RD

03:24 PM 12010 N KEYS RD

03:26 PM 12105 N KEYS RD

03:38 PM 11000 CROSS ROAD TRL

03:52 PM CROSS ROAD TRL & AUTHUR CT

04:03 PM 10603 CROSS ROAD TRL

BUS 862
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02:37 PM 14330 BRANDYWINE RD

02:50 PM 15011 BRANDYWINE RD

02:53 PM BRANDYWINE RD & EVERGREEN WAY

02:55 PM 15532 BRANDYWINE RD

03:00 PM 16001 ASHBOX RD

03:02 PM 16307 ASHBOX RD

03:10 PM 12406 CEDARVILLE RD

03:35 PM 15910 BRANDYWINE RD

03:41 PM CEDARVILLE RD & PINE DR  @ MAILBOXES 11000-11240

03:44 PM 10501 CEDARVILLE RD @ CEDARVILLE MOBILE HOME PARK

03:50 PM CEDARVILLE RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 8507-8509

03:59 PM 8311 CEDARVILLE RD

BUS 863
02:41 PM PLANTATION DR & TOBACCO TRAIL LN

02:57 PM 14551 CANDY HILL RD

03:00 PM 13206 CROOM RD

03:04 PM CHESWICKE LN & CROOM RD

03:07 PM 16000 TANYARD RD

03:10 PM 16319 TANYARD RD

03:14 PM 16341 TANYARD RD

03:28 PM 16830 CANDY HILL RD

03:38 PM BADARD ST & FENNO RD & SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

03:48 PM BROOKES RESERVE RD & W END FARM RD

03:57 PM 13311 VAN BRADY RD

04:01 PM 13305 VAN BRADY RD

04:10 PM 12003 VAN BRADY RD

BUS 907
02:39 PM CHURCH DR & DUCKETT RD

02:40 PM BECKER RD & CHURCH DR


